
 

 
 

CFMEU - Manufacturing Division 

ABN: 34 183 611 895 

 
CFMEU Manufacturing Division 

Level 1, 165 Bouverie Street 
CARLTON VIC 3053 

Phone: (03) 9274 9200 
Freecall: 1800 060 556 

 
 

   manufacturing@cfmeumd.org         www.facebook.com/CFMEUManufacturing       @CFMEU       https://manufacturing.cfmeu.org.au 

 

 

2020 RDO Calendar 
38 Hour Week 

Off-Site 
 
 

38 Hour Week 

Rostered Days Off 2019 Public Holidays - Victoria Picnic day 

Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 1 January – New Year’s Day Monday 7 December 

Monday 10 February Monday 27 January – Australia Day  

Tuesday 10 March Monday 9 March – Labour Day  

Tuesday 14 April Friday 10 April – Good Friday  

Monday 11 May Monday 13 April – Easter Monday  

Tuesday 9 June Monday 27 April – Anzac Day  

Monday 6 July Monday 8 June – Queen’s Birthday  

Monday 3 August Friday 25 September – AFL Grand Final Parade  

Monday 7 September Tuesday 3 November – Melbourne Cup Day  

Monday 28 September Friday 25 December – Christmas Day  

Monday 12 October Monday 28 December – Boxing Day  

Monday 2 November   

Thursday 24 December   

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 


